¢ Timetable

KX Ballybrophy - Roscrea - Nenagh - Silvermines e s

Online:www.locallinktipperary.ie

BALLYBROPHY - ROSCREA - NENAGH - SILVERMINES O @LocalLinkTipperary
© ©LocalLinkTipperary
Stop _ Sunday & Public
Departs Stops Number Monday - Saturday Holidays Operated by:
TFI Local Link Tipperary
Ballybrophy . . I ) L . o ) . . Tipperary Thurles Municipal District
Station Rail Station 12122 12:42 16:47 10:27 19:45 Offices, Castle Avenue, Thurles,
Roscrea Co .Tipperary
St. Cronan's 12120 |05:50|07:10/09:00(10:43(12:58|14:58|17:03|18:45|06:00/10:43|14:58|20:01 .
South Ask your driver or other
staff member for assistance
Roscrea Roscrea

| | 155531 |05:55/07:15/09:05/10:48]13:03|15:03/17:08|18:50{06:05/10:48|15:03/20:06
Castle Street |Castle Our vehicles are wheelchair accessible

Shinrone Post Office 10690 |06:07|07:27|09:17|11:00|13:15|15:15/17:20/19:02|06:17/11:00|15:15|20:18 TFI Local Link fares include single, return, student
and child fares. Cash is accepted and Free Travel
i Opposite Roman Pass holders and children under 5 years travel for
Cloughjordan . 11866 |06:21|07:41/09:31|11:14|13:29|15:29|17:34/19:16|06:31|11:14|15:29|20:32 free.
Catholic Church
Barack . ) ] ] ) ) ) ) ] ] ) ) For more information on fares, please visit:
Obar'™ blags |OPaMa Plaza 10691 |06:31]07:51|09:4111:24|13:39|15:39|17:44|19:26(06:41|11:24|15:39|20:42 transportforiveland.ie/fares/bus-fares or call
TFI Local Link Cork.
Moneygall  |Village Centre 11240 |06:33|07:53/09:4311:26/13:41|15:4117:46|19:28|06:43|11:26|15:41|20:44 Vou can|use the TE |Lieap|Card o pay for youn fioket
- For further details, visit: transportforireland.ie
Tooriea |l ST 450221 |06:39|07:59/09:49|11:32|13:47|15:47|17:52|19:34|06:49|11:32|15:47|20:50
Community Hall
. - . TFI Leap
Nenagh springford 10392 |06:57/08:17|10:07|11:50|14:05| 16:05|18:10|19:52|07:07|11:50|16:05| 21:08 Q) Top-Up app
Retail Park Retail Park
Nenagh Banba Square, | 455481 107:01/08:21/10:11|11:54|14:09|16:09| 18:14|19:56|07:11|11:54|16:09| 21:12 Full information on all available journeys and
Centre Kickham Street . .
connections are on the National Journey Planner at:
g‘;’;fognh Rail Station 201941 |07:05/08:25 10:15/11:58|14:13| 16:13|18:18/20:00{07:15|11:58|16:13|21:16 www.transportforireland.ie

Services do not operate on Christmas day,
Main Street

Silvermines 145731 |07:18/08:38| --- |12:11| --- |16:26|18:31|20:13|07:28|12:11|16:26(21:29 St. Stephens Day and New Years Day.
Crossroads ; . .
Information correct at the time of print: March 2025

P8I
local link

TFI




¢ Timetable Route
854

Ballybrophy via Roscrea
and Nenagh to Silvermines

KX silvermines - Nenagh - Roscrea - Ballybrophy

SILVERMINES - NENAGH - ROSCREA - BALLYBROPHY

Stop _ Sunday & Public
Departs Stops Number Monday - Saturday -
Silvermines | ain Street 337711 |07:20/08:40| --- |12:43| --- |16:33|19:08|20:47|07:36|12:33|17:36/22:00
Crossroads
Nenagh . .
Station Rail Station 201941 |07:33|/08:53|11:01|12:56|15:01|16:46|19:21|21:00(07:49|12:46|17:49|22:13
ggsfrgeh Pearse Street 455301 |07:37]08:57|11:05/13:00/15:05|16:50/19:25|21:04(07:53|12:50|17:53|22:17
Nenagh Opposite
9 Springford Retail| 10391 |07:41/09:01|11:09(13:04(15:09|16:54/19:29|21:08|07:57|12:54|17:57|22:21
Retail Park Park
Main Street,
Toomevara Opposite 11860 |07:59(09:19|11:27|13:22|15:27/17:12|19:47|21:26|08:15|13:12|18:15|22:39
Community Hall
Barack

Obama Plaza 10691 [08:06/09:26|11:34/13:29|15:34|17:19|19:54|21:33|08:22|13:19|18:22|22:46
Obama Plaza

Moneygall Village Centre 11240 |08:08/09:28/11:36(13:31|15:36/17:21|19:56|21:35|08:24|13:21|18:24|22:48

Roman Catholic

Church 10695 |08:17(09:37|11:45|13:40|15:45|17:30/20:05|21:44(08:33/13:30|18:33|22:57

Cloughjordan

Opposite Post

Office 12903 |08:31|09:51|11:59|13:54/15:59|17:44/20:19|21:58|08:47|13:44/18:47|23:11

Shinrone

Roscrea Opposite

455291 |08:43/10:03|12:11|14:06|16:11|17:56|20:31|22:10(08:59|13:56(18:59|23:23
Castle Street |[Roscrea Castle

Roscrea Opposite St. 12119 |08:48/10:08|12:16/14:11|16:16/18:01|20:36|22:15/09:04|14:01|19:04|23:28
South Cronan's @ ﬁa (:O) Pa
° Sf;?i’sr:ophy Rail Station 12122 | —— | - |12:32| — |16:32| - | - | - |09:20 - |19:20| - T F I LﬂJ

local link

Tipperary




